Blutspenden in 68766 bis zum 15.07.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Hockenheim 68766
Pestalozzi-Halle
RathausstralRe 3

Reilingen 68799
Fritz-Mannherz-Hallen
WilhelmstralRe 42/3

Hockenheim 68766
Pestalozzi-Halle
Rathausstraf3e 3

Hockenheim 68766
Pestalozzi-Halle
Rathausstraf3e 3



